

Blueprint Software Systems Wins Gold in the 17th Annual 2022 Information Technology World Awards

Company's Automation Re-platforming Solution Recognized for New Product of the Year

TORONTO, ON, CANADA, June 7, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Blueprint <u>Software Systems</u> – a leading provider of cloud-based software solutions designed to help large organizations understand and improve their business processes – wins Gold in the 17th Annual 2022 Information Technology World Awards in the category of New Product of the Year, IT software. These global awards recognize information technology and cyber security vendors with advanced, ground-breaking products, solutions, and services that are helping set the bar higher for others in all areas of technology and cyber security.



<u>Blueprint's automation re-platforming solution</u> enables organizations to redeploy and improve existing automations from legacy RPA platforms to new intelligent automation platforms seamlessly, securely, and without manual recoding.

"We're proud to have been named a Gold winner in this year's IT World Award," says Dan Shimmerman, president and CEO, Blueprint. "This recognition is a testament to the work we've done to help large organizations modernize massive automation estates from one major RPA platform to another while optimizing their portfolio of automated processes, saving them thousands of hours of recoding time and millions of dollars in maintenance costs – and ultimately feeling better about their RPA buying decision."

More than 170 judges from around the world representing a wide spectrum of industry experts participated in the judging process. The Information Technology World Awards are open to all Information Technology and Cyber Security organizations from all over the world and their endusers of products and services.

See the complete list of the 2022 IT World Award winners here: https://globeeawards.com/information-technology/winners/

Blueprint's re-platforming solution was also recently named a finalist in Fintech Future's 2022 Banking Tech Awards USA. The awards, which recognize "outstanding achievements and successes in the banking and fintech industry" recognized Blueprint in the "Excellence in Tech – Tech of the Future" category.

For more information on Blueprint's Re-platforming Solution visit: https://www.blueprintsys.com/solutions/automation-replatforming

About Blueprint

Blueprint Software Systems is a global software company that helps enterprise organizations understand and improve how their business operates. Blueprint enables consolidated visibility and analysis across all processes within an organization, and provides the critical insights needed to identify improvement opportunities and then execute them with speed and precision. This enables more strategic decision-making, and dramatically reduces the time, cost, and effort associated with process analysis and optimization.

About the Globee Awards

Globee Awards are conferred in nine programs and competitions: the American Best in Business Awards, Business Excellence Awards, CEO World Awards[®], Cyber Security Global Excellence Awards[®], Disruptor Company Awards, Golden Bridge Awards[®], Information Technology World Awards[®], Sales, Marketing, Service, & Operations Excellence Awards, and Women World Awards[®]. Learn more about the Globee Awards at https://globeeawards.com

Matthew Pugh
Pugh & Tiller PR
+1 443-527-1552
mpugh@pughandtillerpr.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/574920155 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something

we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.